Information Table (KIT):

Sl.No. Particular Details

1. Name of the Work Major Upgradation of Darbhanga Railway 
station of Samastipur division of East Central
railway on Engineering, Procurement and 
Construction (EPC) mode.

2. Estimated Project Cost INR 314,26,18,274/-

(Rupees Three hundred Fourteen Crores 
Twenty-Six Lakhs Eighteen Thousand Two 
hundred Seventy-Four only)

3. Construction Period 36 months

4. Bid Due Date and time By 15:00 hrs on 26.12.2023

5. Physical submission of all 
documents listed in clause 
No. 2.11.2

Bid due date + 5 working days 

6. Date and Time of Opening of 
Bids

By 15:00 hrs on 31.12.2023